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Sociology Spring 2022 

Please check the UNC Schedule of Classes for the most accurate/updated information  
(courses with -900 suffix not shown here) 

 

Undergraduate and Graduate Classes in order of Course Number 

Course  Time Days  CRN  Description  Location  Instructor  
SOC 100-001 9:00-9:50 MW-hy 22070 Principles of Sociology (LAC) MCKE L0152 Connell 
SOC 100-002 9:30-10:45 TR 21432 Principles of Sociology (LAC) MCKE 0219 Schott 
SOC 100-003 10:10-11:00 MWF 22121 Principles of Sociology (LAC) MICH L0174 Connell 
SOC 100-004 11:00-12:15 TR 21442 Principles of Sociology (LAC) MICH L0174 Schott 

SOC 120-001  12:30-1:45 TR 20949 Intro to Family Studies (LAC) CAND 1220 Harmon 
SOC 170-001 2:30-3:20 MW-hy 24225 Social Problems (LAC) MICH L0074 Connell 
SOC 221-970 Online 22071 Sociology of Gender (LAC) Online Moore 
SOC 231-001  10:10-11:00 MW-hy 22090 Intro to Sociological Practice  CAND 0240 Nelson  
SOC 237-001 12:20-1:10 MW-hy 20261 Soc of Race, Racism, Power MICH L0108 Connell 
SOC 240-001  9:30-10:45 TR 24226 Gender, Race, Class, Sexuality (LAC) CAND 2135 Newman 
SOC 247-970 Online 22918 Social Deviance  Online Schott  
SOC 275-970  Online 24227 Society and Mental Health Online Henderson 
SOC 326-001 2:00-3:15 TR 22072 Soc of Childhood, Adolescence CAND 0260 Schott 
SOC 351-970  Online 21005 Classical Social Theory Online Wilcoxson  
SOC 352-001  9:30-10:45 TR 21316 Contemporary Social Theory CAND 0280 Henderson 
SOC 360-001 2:00-3:15 TR 22853 Environmental Justice Online Fairchild 
SOC 362-001  9:05-9:55 MWF 20262 Methods of Soc Research II CAND 2035 Conner 
SOC 364-001  10:10-11:00 MW 20793 Meth of Soc Res II Lab CAND 2035 Conner 
SOC 366-970 Online 24523 Sociology of Religion Online Wilcoxson 
SOC 400-001  2:30-5:30 M 21120 Senior Seminar CAND 2375 Moore 
SOC 432-001 11:15-1:45 R 24655 Social Psych., Group Dynamics CAND 0260 Moore 
SOC 532-001 11:15-1:45 R 24656 Social Psych., Group Dynamics CAND 0260 Moore 
SOC 563-001  11:00-1:45 T 24231 Qualitative Methods CAND 1045 Newman 

Classes listed by days/times/type on next page.       Revised 10/22/2021 
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Sociology Spring 2022 
Please check the UNC Schedule of Classes for the most accurate/updated information  

(courses with -900 suffix not shown here) 

Undergraduate Classes (synchronous, with days/times/location) 
Time  Days CRN  Course  Title Location Instructor 

9:00-9:55 MWF 20262 SOC 362-001 Methods Soc Research II CAND 2035 Conner 

9:05-9:55 MW-hy 22070 SOC 100-001  Principles in Sociology (LAC) McKee L0152 Connell 

9:30-10:45 TR 21432 SOC 100-002 Principles in Sociology (LAC) McKee 0219 Schott 
9:30-10:45 TR 24226 SOC 240-001 Gender, Race, Class, Sexuality (LAC) CAND 2135 Newman 
9:30-10:45 TR 21316 SOC 352-001 Contemporary Social Theory CAND 1170 Henderson 
10:10-11:00 M 22090 SOC 231-001 Intro to Sociological Practice CAND 0240 Nelson 
10:10-11:00 MW-hy 20793 SOC 364-001 Methods Soc Research II Lab CAND 2035 Conner 
10:10-11:00 MW-hy 22121 SOC 100-003  Principles in Sociology (LAC) MICH L0174 Connell 
11:00-12:15 TR 21442 SOC 100-004  Principles in Sociology (LAC) MICH L0174 Schott 
11:15-1:45 R 24655 SOC 432-001 Social Psych., Group Dynamics CAND 0260 Moore 
12:20-1:10 MW-hy 20261 SOC 237-001 Soc of Race, Racism, Power (LAC) MICH L0108 Connell 
12:30-1:45 TR 20949 SOC 120-001 Intro to Family Studies (LAC) CAND 1220 Harmon 
2:00-3:15 TR 22072 SOC 326-001  Soc of Childhood, Adolescence CAND 0260 Schott 
2:00-3:15 TR 22853 SOC 360-001 Environmental Justice CAND 0220 Fairchild 
2:30-3:20 MW-hy 24225 SOC 170-001 Social Problems (LAC) MICH L0074 Connell 
2:30-5:30 M 21120 SOC 400-001  Senior Seminar CAND 2375 Moore 

 

Online Undergraduate Classes (asynchronous) 
CRN  Course  Title  Instructor  

22071 SOC 221-970 Sociology of Gender Moore 
22918 SOC 247-970 Social Deviance Schott  
24227 SOC 275-970 Society and Mental Health  Henderson 
21005 SOC 351-970 Classical Social Theory Wilcoxson 
24523 SOC 366-970 Sociology of Religion Wilcoxson 

 

Graduate Classes 
Days Time CRN Course Title Location Professor 

T 11:00-1:45 24231 SOC 563-001 Qualitative Methods CAND 1045 Newman 
R 11:15-1:45 24656 SOC 532-001 Social Psych; Group Dynamics  CAND 0260 Moore 

Classes listed by course number on previous page.  
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